
ROSE WINEROSE WINE
Durvillea Rosé, Marlborough, NZ $12 / $54Durvillea Rosé, Marlborough, NZ $12 / $54
A crisp, pale & dry pinot noir rosé A crisp, pale & dry pinot noir rosé VV

Chateau de Hartes Rosé, Bordeaux, France $13 / $59Chateau de Hartes Rosé, Bordeaux, France $13 / $59
Strawberry, raspberry & cherries, smooth & deliciousStrawberry, raspberry & cherries, smooth & delicious

Baltasar Gracian Rosé, Catalonia, Spain $13 / $59Baltasar Gracian Rosé, Catalonia, Spain $13 / $59
Dry style with notes of raspberries and melonDry style with notes of raspberries and melon

RED WINERED WINE
Le Grand Noir GSM, Southern France Le Grand Noir GSM, Southern France 
$12 / $54$12 / $54
Spicy blackberryish flavours, dark Spicy blackberryish flavours, dark 
plum, black cherry fruit & pepper plum, black cherry fruit & pepper VV

Gabriel Meffre ‘La Chasse’ Prestige, Gabriel Meffre ‘La Chasse’ Prestige, 
Côtes du Rhône, France $14 / $60Côtes du Rhône, France $14 / $60
Blackberry fruit & spices, a full, lively Blackberry fruit & spices, a full, lively 
wine with a long tasty finish wine with a long tasty finish VV

Borgia by Borsao Organic Garnacha, Borgia by Borsao Organic Garnacha, 
Spain $13 / $59Spain $13 / $59
Rich red berries with spicy undertonesRich red berries with spicy undertones

Lan Crianza, Rioja, Spain $62 bottle Lan Crianza, Rioja, Spain $62 bottle 
onlyonly
Strawberry, raspberry & peach Strawberry, raspberry & peach VV

Little X Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, NZ  Little X Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, NZ  
$13 / $59$13 / $59
Juicy & savoury Juicy & savoury VV

Drummond Farm Pinot Noir, Drummond Farm Pinot Noir, 
Martinborough, NZ $15 / $62Martinborough, NZ $15 / $62
Elegant, with dark coco nib aromas Elegant, with dark coco nib aromas 
that evolve into red bramble fruits & that evolve into red bramble fruits & 
silky tannin structure silky tannin structure VV

San Lorenzo Montepulciano, Italy  San Lorenzo Montepulciano, Italy  
$15 / $62$15 / $62
Silky smooth, bold, smoky & luscious Silky smooth, bold, smoky & luscious 
V O B V O B 

Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon, Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon, 
California, USA $13 / $58California, USA $13 / $58
Blackberry compote, ground cinnamon Blackberry compote, ground cinnamon 
& chocolate& chocolate

Marietta ‘Angeli Cuvée’ 2014, Marietta ‘Angeli Cuvée’ 2014, 
California, USA $70 bottle onlyCalifornia, USA $70 bottle only
Powerful, rich yet elegant wine. Made Powerful, rich yet elegant wine. Made 
from a stellar blend of Zinfandel, from a stellar blend of Zinfandel, 
Carignan, petite SirahCarignan, petite Sirah

Montes Kaiken Estate Malbec, Montes Kaiken Estate Malbec, 
Mendoza, Argentina $13 / $59 Mendoza, Argentina $13 / $59 VV
Fruity aromas of blackberries & plums Fruity aromas of blackberries & plums 
with fresh & soft tanninswith fresh & soft tannins

Carmen Premiere Carmenere, Carmen Premiere Carmenere, 
Santiago, Chile $64 bottle onlySantiago, Chile $64 bottle only
Rich & ripe, with cranberry, grilled red Rich & ripe, with cranberry, grilled red 
pepper, sweet spices & paprikapepper, sweet spices & paprika

Beach House Merlot Cabernet Franc, Beach House Merlot Cabernet Franc, 
Hawke’s Bay, NZ $14 / $60Hawke’s Bay, NZ $14 / $60
Black forest cake with loads of dense Black forest cake with loads of dense 
plums and chocolate plums and chocolate VV

red wine & rosered wine & rose



sparkling winesparkling wine

Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne 
Brut, Chablis, France $17 / $72Brut, Chablis, France $17 / $72
A harmonius, dry wine with exotic fruit A harmonius, dry wine with exotic fruit 
& citrus & citrus VV

Veuve Laperriere Blanc de Blancs, Veuve Laperriere Blanc de Blancs, 
Burgundy, France $12 / $54Burgundy, France $12 / $54
Bone dry but soft, lively & easy to drinkBone dry but soft, lively & easy to drink

Armand de Chambray Blanc de Blanc Armand de Chambray Blanc de Blanc 
Brut, Loire Valley, France  Brut, Loire Valley, France  
$13 / $59$13 / $59
Fresh & lively, slightly sweet yet dry Fresh & lively, slightly sweet yet dry 
effervescent charmeffervescent charm

Pol Remy Brut, Burgundy, France  Pol Remy Brut, Burgundy, France  
$9 / $38$9 / $38
Off-dry style, creamy lemon, peach & Off-dry style, creamy lemon, peach & 
briochebrioche

Els Vinyerons ‘Pregadéu’ Mètode Els Vinyerons ‘Pregadéu’ Mètode 
Cava, Spain $15 / $70Cava, Spain $15 / $70
Mètode ancestral. Dry, fresh, crisp, Mètode ancestral. Dry, fresh, crisp, 
fruitful fruitful V O B NV O B N

Freixenet Extra Cava, Spain $11 / $48Freixenet Extra Cava, Spain $11 / $48
Citrus with soft aromas of peach Citrus with soft aromas of peach VV

Da Luca Prosecco, Italy $11 / $48Da Luca Prosecco, Italy $11 / $48
Fresh, zingy citric flavoursFresh, zingy citric flavours

Zonin Cuvée Prosecco, Italy $12 / $54Zonin Cuvée Prosecco, Italy $12 / $54
Off dry, fruity, aromatic, apple & Off dry, fruity, aromatic, apple & 
delicate almond delicate almond VV

Santa Marguerita Prosecco ‘52’, Italy Santa Marguerita Prosecco ‘52’, Italy 
$18 / $80$18 / $80
An award winning well-balanced, An award winning well-balanced, 
elegant proseccoelegant prosecco

Bedin Frizzante Col Fondo, Italy  Bedin Frizzante Col Fondo, Italy  
$12 / $54 $12 / $54 
Full-flavoured & bone-dry Full-flavoured & bone-dry VV

No. 1 Family Estate Blanc de Blancs No. 1 Family Estate Blanc de Blancs 
Cuvée, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70 Cuvée, Marlborough, NZ $15 / $70 
Impeccably composed & supremely Impeccably composed & supremely 
elegant elegant VV

Huia Blanc de Blanc, Marlborough, Huia Blanc de Blanc, Marlborough, 
NZ $15 / $70NZ $15 / $70
Crisp flavours of citrus and brioche. Crisp flavours of citrus and brioche. 
Dry and elegant Dry and elegant V OV O

Bird in Hand Sparkling, Adelaide Bird in Hand Sparkling, Adelaide 
Hills, Australia $66 bottle onlyHills, Australia $66 bottle only
A light, delicate sparkling with summer A light, delicate sparkling with summer 
fruit flavours & a crisp, clean finish fruit flavours & a crisp, clean finish VV

Still Life Pét Nat Sauvignon Blanc, Still Life Pét Nat Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ $12 / $54Marlborough, NZ $12 / $54
Marlborough sauvignon with a sparkle! Marlborough sauvignon with a sparkle! 
V O B NV O B N

Willowglen Brut, Australia $8 / $38Willowglen Brut, Australia $8 / $38
Fresh fruit, creamy palate Fresh fruit, creamy palate VV

Edenvale Blanc de Blanc 0% , Edenvale Blanc de Blanc 0% , 
Australia $8 / $38Australia $8 / $38
Alcohol removed, chardonnay basedAlcohol removed, chardonnay based

TAP WINETAP WINE
Continental Platter Prosecco NV, Continental Platter Prosecco NV, 
Australia $12 glass / $35 500ml carafeAustralia $12 glass / $35 500ml carafe
Fresh, crisp & very drinkable Fresh, crisp & very drinkable V O B NV O B N

Still Life ‘Big Fizz’ Sparkling Rosé, Still Life ‘Big Fizz’ Sparkling Rosé, 
Australia $12 glass / $35 500ml carafeAustralia $12 glass / $35 500ml carafe
Blend of Sauvignon & Shiraz Blend of Sauvignon & Shiraz V O B NV O B N



white wine & sparkling rosewhite wine & sparkling rose

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ $14 / $60Marlborough, NZ $14 / $60
Crisp, classic Marlborough sauv Crisp, classic Marlborough sauv VV

Decibel Giunta Pinot Gris, Hawke’s Decibel Giunta Pinot Gris, Hawke’s 
Bay, NZ $13 / $59Bay, NZ $13 / $59
Dry & crunchy barrel fermented gris Dry & crunchy barrel fermented gris VV

Fat Bastard Chardonnay, California Fat Bastard Chardonnay, California 
$14 / $60$14 / $60
Rich, creamy & butteryRich, creamy & buttery

Tony Bish ‘Fat & Sassy’ Chardonnay, Tony Bish ‘Fat & Sassy’ Chardonnay, 
Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $62Hawke’s Bay, NZ $15 / $62
Rich, buttery & oaky Rich, buttery & oaky VV

The Boneline Riesling, Waipara, NZ The Boneline Riesling, Waipara, NZ 
$14 / $60$14 / $60
Dry, lemon curd, lime sorbet & white Dry, lemon curd, lime sorbet & white 
fruits fruits VV

Domaine Chevalier Petit Chablis, Domaine Chevalier Petit Chablis, 
Chablis, France $16 / $70Chablis, France $16 / $70
Bold, woodchip chardonnay flavours, Bold, woodchip chardonnay flavours, 
citris notescitris notes

Pierre Chainier ‘1749’ Sauvignon Pierre Chainier ‘1749’ Sauvignon 
Blanc, Loire Valley, France $12 / $54Blanc, Loire Valley, France $12 / $54
Dry, zesty, lemony citrus aromasDry, zesty, lemony citrus aromas

Nivarius Tempranillo Blanco, Rioja, Nivarius Tempranillo Blanco, Rioja, 
Spain $13 / $59Spain $13 / $59
Fresh, lively, unctuous & perfectly ripe Fresh, lively, unctuous & perfectly ripe 
wine wine V BV B

Au Fil de la Loire Vouvray, Loire Au Fil de la Loire Vouvray, Loire 
Valley, France $14 / $60Valley, France $14 / $60
Fragrant with apple and honeysuckleFragrant with apple and honeysuckle

Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Italy $13 / Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Italy $13 / 
$59$59
Dry, round, fruity and flavoursomeDry, round, fruity and flavoursome

Sichel Sauternes 2017, Bordeaux, Sichel Sauternes 2017, Bordeaux, 
France $15 70ml glass / $72 350ml France $15 70ml glass / $72 350ml 
bottle bottle 
Dessert wine - Creamy palate with a Dessert wine - Creamy palate with a 
long finish softened by honey flavors long finish softened by honey flavors 
with a hint of jammy lemon with a hint of jammy lemon 

Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle 
Rosé, Central Otago, NZ $16 / $72Rosé, Central Otago, NZ $16 / $72
A bouquet of strawberry sherbet & A bouquet of strawberry sherbet & 
rose petal. Lush pinot notes with a rose petal. Lush pinot notes with a 
creamy acidity creamy acidity VV

Vallformosa Rosé Cava Brut, Spain Vallformosa Rosé Cava Brut, Spain 
$12 / $54$12 / $54
Full bodied red fruits, dry Full bodied red fruits, dry V OV O

Pasqua Romeo & Juliet Prosecco Pasqua Romeo & Juliet Prosecco 
Rosé, Veneto, Italy $16 200ml bottleRosé, Veneto, Italy $16 200ml bottle
Apple, pear & hints of red fruitApple, pear & hints of red fruit

Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ Sparkling Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ Sparkling 
Rosé, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $59Rosé, Hawke’s Bay, NZ $13 / $59
Strawberry, raspberry, lychee, turkish Strawberry, raspberry, lychee, turkish 
delight delight VV

SPARKLING SPARKLING 

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE


